KETRIX

TRIS83HA KETRIX Hohlwandanschluss-Winkel
90° mit IG 20x1/2"x50
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Specifikacio

Termékinformaciok

VPE1

VPE2

VPE3

VPE4
Témeg
Szdveg
BELS?
Aruf?csoport
Aruf?csoport

Kod

< KE KELIT

KE KELIT GmbH

5 SA1

30 KT1

120 KT2

2880 PAL

0,251 KGM

KETRIX Hohlwandanschluss-Winkel 90° mit IG

39174000

KETRIX

KETRIX fém idomok
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Cikkszam Rajz
55204D02 20x1/2"x50
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